
Session: 2012-13

ISLAMPUR COLLEGE
ISLAMPUR, UTTAR DINAJPUR

NOTICE

Fees Chart

Pass Hons. Pass Hons. Pass Hons.

Tuition Fee 50/- X 3 75/- X 3 60/- X 3 85/- X 3 85/- X 3 110/- X 3

Admission Fee 50.00Rs.           75.00Rs.           60.00Rs.           85.00Rs.           85.00Rs.           110.00Rs.         

Development Fee 100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         

Union Fee 80.00Rs.           80.00Rs.           80.00Rs.           80.00Rs.           80.00Rs.           80.00Rs.           

Electricity Fee 35.00Rs.           35.00Rs.           35.00Rs.           35.00Rs.           35.00Rs.           35.00Rs.           

Session Fee 55.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           

Registration Fee 250.00Rs.         250.00Rs.         250.00Rs.         250.00Rs.         250.00Rs.         250.00Rs.         

Examination Fee 50.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           

Library Fee 25.00Rs.           60.00Rs.           15.00Rs.           50.00Rs.           55.00Rs.           65.00Rs.           

Stud. Aid Fee 10.00Rs.           10.00Rs.           10.00Rs.           10.00Rs.           10.00Rs.           10.00Rs.           

Saraswati Puja 30.00Rs.           30.00Rs.           30.00Rs.           30.00Rs.           30.00Rs.           30.00Rs.           

Building Fee 100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         100.00Rs.         

Students Health 

Home
5.00Rs.             5.00Rs.             5.00Rs.             5.00Rs.             5.00Rs.             5.00Rs.             

Laboratory -Rs.               -Rs.               -Rs.               -Rs.               150.00Rs.         175.00Rs.         

Total 940.00Rs.       1,075.00Rs.    970.00Rs.       1,105.00Rs.    1,260.00Rs.    1,395.00Rs.    

Additional Charge 75/- X 12 900.00Rs.         

Admission Charge 50.00Rs.           

Hostel Welfare Fund 20.00Rs.           

Total 970.00Rs.         

N.B.:

5) Geography Honours Students have to pay additional fees of Rs. 4,000/-

3) Geography students have to pay additional fee of Rs.2200/-

FEES STRUCTURE  OF B.A., B.Com. & B.Sc 1st YEAR Admission
Category

B. a. 1st Year B. Com 1st Year B. Sc. 1st Year

For Hostel Students Only


